DAILY SCHEDULE OF THE 2021 FLORIDA SENIOR GAMES, PRESENTED BY HUMANA
As of September 14, 2021 — Schedule Subject to Change

Saturday, December 4
Basketball Shooting
Tennis

Archery

Shuffleboard
Racquetball

Basketball 3-on-3

Sunday, December 5
Tennis

Badminton
Racquetball

Monday, December 6
Golf

Tennis

Table Tennis

(50-69 age groups)

Tuesday, December 7
Cycling

(5K & 10K Time Trials)
Tennis

Table Tennis

(70+ and up age groups)

Wednesday, December 8
Tennis

Thursday, December 9
Tennis

Friday, December 10
Horseshoes
Track & Field

Saturday, December 11
Track & Field
Volleyball

5K Road Race

Race Walk, Power Walk
Bowling — Team
Swimming

Bowling - Individual

Sunday, December 12
Volleyball
Powerlifting

Race Walk 1500 Meter
Track & Field
Swimming

Bowling - Individual

David Posnack Jewish Community Center
Tennis Center of Coral Springs

Fort Lauderdale Archers

Sebring Recreation Club

David Posnack Jewish Community Center
David Posnack Jewish Community Center

Tennis Center of Coral Springs
Shula’s Athletic Club
David Posnack Jewish Community Center

The Club at Emerald Hills
Tennis Center of Coral Springs
Broward County Table Tennis Club

Fort DeSoto Park, Tierra Vierde

Tennis Center of Coral Springs
Broward County Table Tennis Club

Tennis Center of Coral Springs

Tennis Center of Coral Springs

Clearwater Horseshoes Club
Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar

Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar
David Posnack Jewish Community Center
Vista View Park

Strikers Family Sports Center
Coral Springs Aquatic Center
Strikers Family Sports Center

David Posnack Jewish Community Center
Auxiliary Court — North

Rick Case Arena at the Don Taft University Center

Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar
Ansin Sports Complex, Miramar
Coral Springs Aquatic Center
Strikers Family Sports Center

8:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.



Bowling — Team Strikers Family Sports Center 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, December 16-Sunday, December 19
Pickleball Country Club of Coral Springs 8:00 a.m.

A date and location for the Cycling 20K and 40K Road Races are forthcoming.



